Position Other Positions Held

Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief 5%
Battalion Chief B/A 2.5%
Deputy Fire Chief 5%
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Fire Captain A/A 5%
Fire Captain A/A 5%
Battalion Chief B/A 5%
Fire Captain A/A 2.5%
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Battalion Chief B/A 5%
Fire Captain A/A 2.5%
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Fire Captain A/A 5%
Fire Captain A/A 2.5%
Fire Captain A/A 5%
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Fire Captain 2.5%

Fire Captain 2.5%

Fire Captain B/A 2.5%
Fire Captain B/A

City

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Department

Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management
Fire Management

Fire Management

Total Wages

$213,990
$211,554
$206,997
$204,115
$192,592
$190,565
$190,424
$187,402
$185,730
$184,582
$183,721
$182,971
$181,807
$181,634
$181,327
$178,398
$174,776
$173,180
$167,682
$162,812
$148,764
$138,076

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$91,316
$87,245
$83,952
$96,240
$70,840
$72,313
$73,295
$70,738
$85,436
$69,500
$70,531
$85,482
$68,666
$70,896
$70,856
$69,405
$68,474
$71,149
$70,519
$68,876
$68,706
$62,305



