Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$213,990	\$91,316
Deputy Fire Chief 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$211,554	\$87,245
Battalion Chief B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$206,997	\$83,952
Deputy Fire Chief 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$204,115	\$96,240
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$192,592	\$70,840
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$190,565	\$72,313
Fire Captain A/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$190,424	\$73,295
Fire Captain A/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$187,402	\$70,738
Battalion Chief B/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$185,730	\$85,436
Fire Captain A/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$184,582	\$69,500
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$183,721	\$70,531
Battalion Chief B/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$182,971	\$85,482
Fire Captain A/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$181,807	\$68,666
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$181,634	\$70,896
Fire Captain A/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$181,327	\$70,856
Fire Captain A/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$178,398	\$69,405
Fire Captain A/A 5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$174,776	\$68,474
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$173,180	\$71,149
Fire Captain 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$167,682	\$70,519
Fire Captain 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$162,812	\$68,876
Fire Captain B/A 2.5%		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$148,764	\$68,706
Fire Captain B/A		Fairfield	Fire Management	\$138,076	\$62,305